
This is to certify that the Information Security Management System of

Airudi Inc.
2063-150 Place Charles-Lemoyne, Longueuil QC J4K 0A8, Canada

has been assessed and registered by TNV as conforming 
to the requirements of:

(Information Security Management System-Information Security, 
Cybersecurity and Privacy Protection)

ISO/IEC 27001:2022

For the following Scope

The Information Security Management System (ISMS) of Airudi Inc. covers the design, development, 
deployment, and support of AI-powered SaaS applications hosted on Microsoft Azure, including 

associated processes, infrastructure, and personnel at the Canada and Dakar offices.

Certificate Number
Current Issue Date
1st Surveillance  Date
2nd  Surveillance Date
Issue No.

Initial Registration Date
Validity of this Certificate
Recertification due on
Revision No./Date
SOA Version & Date

MIWJUTSI20260121CANIS1F7
21/01/2026
21/12/2026
21/12/2027
01

21/01/2026
20/01/2029
20/01/2029
00
1.0, 25/06/2025


