



# Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that the Information Security Management System of

**Airudi Inc.**

**2063-150 Place Charles-Lemoyne, Longueuil QC J4K 0A8, Canada**

has been assessed and registered by TNV as conforming

to the requirements of:

**ISO/IEC 27001:2022**

**(Information Security Management System-Information Security, Cybersecurity and Privacy Protection)**

For the following Scope

The Information Security Management System (ISMS) of Airudi Inc. covers the design, development, deployment, and support of AI-powered SaaS applications hosted on Microsoft Azure, including associated processes, infrastructure, and personnel at the Canada and Dakar offices.

**TNV is accredited by International Accreditation Services (IAS), Status of Certificate can be verified on**

**[www.tnvgroup.org](http://www.tnvgroup.org) & [www.iafcertsearch.org](http://www.iafcertsearch.org)**

Certificate Number	MIWJUTSI20260121CANIS1F7	Initial Registration Date	21/01/2026
Current Issue Date	21/01/2026	Validity of this Certificate	20/01/2029
1st Surveillance Date	21/12/2026	Recertification due on	20/01/2029
2nd Surveillance Date	21/12/2027	Revision No./Date	00
Issue No.	01	SOA Version & Date	1.0, 25/06/2025



Pragyesh Singh, Director

TNV System Certification Pvt. Ltd.

(CIN : U74999UP2017PTC093178)